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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margot Mc Nally3143
TK Watertown

8.850 9.350 9.1509.150 36.500
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Frances Castaldi3145
TK Watertown

8.400 8.800 9.2009.200 35.600
8T 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Emma Buckley3142
TK Watertown

9.250 8.200 8.7008.900 35.050
1 7 3 3T 3 

3 

Madison Tripp3092
New Generation

8.900 8.500 8.6008.800 34.800
3 6 4 5T 4 

4 

Savannah Wilson3093
New Generation

9.200 8.550 8.7008.000 34.450
2 5 8T 4T 5 

5 

Isabella Pelletier3091
New Generation

8.800 8.800 8.2008.400 34.200
5 3T 6 9T 6 

6 

Brianna Bondar3040
Brodericks

8.700 8.100 8.6008.000 33.400
7 8 9T 7* 7T

7T

Emi Quintero3156
Tumble Time

8.300 8.000 8.6008.500 33.400
10 9 5 6* 8T

8T

Hannah Petrillo3154
Tumble Time

8.100 8.600 7.7008.300 32.700
11T 4 7 11 9 

9 

Meera Pendse3144
TK Watertown

8.750 7.500 8.2007.700 32.150
6 10 10 10T 10 

10 

Rose Murray3043
Brodericks

8.400 7.200 8.4007.100 31.100
9T 12 12 8 11 

11 

Casey Mc Manus3042
Brodericks

8.100 7.400 7.0507.500 30.050
12T 11 11 12 12 

12 
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